
Rule 4 34-CVL 

(a) Insert full name of 

company 

(b) Insert full name(s) 

and address(es) 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference 

(if any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s 
Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4 20 

395/99 
For official use 

Company Number 

06786926 

(?) DRANTON LIMITED 

le (°) RW J Long 

Richard Long & Co 

Castlegate House 

36 Castle Street 

Hertford 

SG14 1HH 

The liquidator(s) of the company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at (°) 16 
June 2014 

Signed 
bal. 

Date 17 June 2014 

RW J Long 

Richard Long & Co 

Castlegate House 

36 Castle Street 

Hertford 

Herts 

SG14 1HH 

For Official Use 
Liquidation Section Post Room 

CT 
18/06/2014 #202 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Form 4.19 

IN THE MATTER of 
{1) These details wil be the 
same as those shown an the 
top of the winding up 
petiton 
Delete except in case of a 
winding up by the Court DRANTON LIMITED 

AND 

IN THE MATTER of the Insolvency Act 1986 

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS OF DRANTON LIMITED 
(2) Insert name of company 

(3) Delete exceptwherean Onthe 16 June 2014 
admunistratian order has: 

been made 
{4) Delete except fora 
wanding-up by the court 

{5) Delete except where a 
first creditors meeting 1s to 
be held 
6) Delete tf (6) _ Pantene voluntary eanding- [the date of the resolution for winding-up] 
up final meeting 

Statement of Truth 

| believe the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full name Michael James Cox 

sme Lhd Zs—— 
Dated 16 June 2014



A- Summary of assets 

Assets 

Assets specifically pledged - 

Stock (Carnarvon Road) 
Less. Globe Developments Limited 

Assets not specifically pledged - 

Hollybrook Residential Developments Ltd 

Shannon Properties 

M & PC anvestments Ltd 
Boderg Developments Limited 

Rilston LLP 

Rilston Limited 

VAT 

Cash at Bank 

Estimated total 

creditors £ 

Signature Lh. Ll) 

assets available for preferential 

Book Value Estimated to 
£ Realise 

£ 

500,000 500,000 
(18,399,596) | (18,399,596) 
(17,899,596) | (17,899,596) 

8,486, 828 Nil 
729,099 729,099 

82,413 82,413 
4,392,082 Nil 

569,322 569,322 
12,758,884 Nil 

4,186 Nil 

15,463 15,463 

27,038,277 1,396,297 

he. 
Date_/6 Yune 20/4 



A1 - Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 

creditors (carried from page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Estimated (deficiency)/surplus as regards preferential 

creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net realisations (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge creditors 

Debts secured by a floating charge - 

Globe Developments Limited 

Estimated (deficiency)/surplus of assets available 

for non-preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net realisations (brought forward) 

Non-preferential claims - 

EDR Builders Limited 

Hollybrook Property Holdings Ltd 

Corporation Tax 

Estimated (deficiency)/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

Estimated (defictency)/surplus as regards floating charge creditors 

100 £1 ordinary shares 

Estimated total (deficiency)/surplus as regards members 

Estimated to 
Realise 

£ 

1,396,297 

Nil 

1,396,297 

(282,259) 

1,114,038 

(17,899,596) 

(16,785,558) 

282,259 

19,847 
485,304 

3,490,161 | (3,995, 312) 

(3,713,053) 
(16,785,558 

) 

(100) 

(20,498,711) 

Signature WAAL SE- Date / 6 ‘ Dare 2K 



s1218Q | 342P 